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Zenkoji Temple

*Must sign up in person at Tickets & Travel

Saturday, March 1 - 2*
Shirakawago & Takayama Winter Overnight

Sunday, March 2
Kairakuen Plum Garden & Ushiku Buddha    

Saturday, March 8
Yokohama Cup Noodle Museum & Ice Skating 

Sunday, March 9
Mt. Takao Fire Walking Ceremony 
New Sanno Brunch & Museum of Nature and Science 

Saturday, March 15
Nagoya Fertility Festival 

Sunday, March 16
Snow Monkey Park & Matsumoto Castle

Saturday, March 22
Yunessun Hot Spa

Sunrday, March 23
Mother Farm & Tokyo Bay Ferry
Kisoji Old Post Town Sightseeing w/ Soba making

Saturday, March 29
Matsumoto Castle & Zenkoji Temple

Sunday, March 30
Mt. Minobu Cherry Blossom & Strawberry Picking 
Ueda Castle & Karuizawa Prince Shopping Plaza  

March
Registration begins on Saturday, February 1

All tours are subject to change.

Saturday, February 1
Shizuoka Sightseeing w/ Strawberry Picking

Sunday, February 2
Castle Hustle 

Tuesday, February 4 - 6*
Sapporo Snow Festival Overnight

Saturday, February 8
Yokohama Pre Valentine Cruise

Sunday, February 9
49th Grand Sumo Tournament

Sunday, February 9 - 10*
Nagano Snow Monkey Overnight

Saturday, February 15
Snow Monkey & Matsumoto Castle (ages 12 & up)
Kawazu Sakura Festival & Strawberry Festival

Sunday, February 16
Sanrio Puroland

Monday, February 17
Tokyo DisneySea

Saturday, February 22
Snow Monkey Park & Zenkoji Temple 

Sunday, February 23
Kawazu Sakura Festival & Strawberry Festival
Odawara Castle & Glass Forest Museum w/ Buffet 

February
Register Now!




